
Account: COMMUNITY PLAN PLUS ­ 5242534 $79,161.93

View: This Month

Account Activity Help | Print

Current Balance

$79,161.93
  Available Balance 

$79,161.93

Balance Date:  Dec 31, 2014

Date  Transaction Description  Withdrawals    Deposits    Balance

Dec 30, 2014 TRANSFER 40.00 $79,161.93

Dec 29, 2014 GC 9274­DEPOSIT 100.00 $79,121.93

Dec 29, 2014 GC 0541­DEPOSIT 100.00 $79,021.93

Dec 29, 2014 GC 8106­TRANSFER 20.00 $78,921.93

Dec 29, 2014 PTS FRM: 06846208456 20.00 $78,901.93

Dec 24, 2014 GC 0566­DEPOSIT 525.00 $78,881.93

Dec 24, 2014 GC 0275­DEPOSIT 50.00 $78,356.93

Dec 24, 2014 GC 1289­DEPOSIT 200.00 $78,306.93

Dec 23, 2014 GC 9280­DEPOSIT 10.00 $78,106.93

Dec 23, 2014 GC 0115­TRANSFER 60.00 $78,096.93

Dec 22, 2014 GC 1305­DEPOSIT 200.00 $78,036.93

Dec 22, 2014 GC 8376­TRANSFER 25.00 $77,836.93

Dec 19, 2014 GC 9333­DEPOSIT 50.00 $77,811.93

Dec 18, 2014 PTS FRM: 05476681477 50.00 $77,761.93

Dec 17, 2014 GC 0152­DEPOSIT 100.00 $77,711.93

Dec 16, 2014 GC 0275­TRANSFER 100.00 $77,611.93

Dec 16, 2014 GC 6252­DEPOSIT 50.00 $77,511.93

Dec 16, 2014 GC 9028­DEPOSIT 10.00 $77,461.93

Dec 16, 2014 PTS FRM: 90806387343 100.00 $77,451.93

Dec 15, 2014 GC 9208­DEPOSIT 10.00 $77,351.93

Dec 15, 2014 GC 9463­DEPOSIT 31.00 $77,341.93

Dec 15, 2014 GC 0172­DEPOSIT 50.00 $77,310.93

Dec 15, 2014 GC 0115­TRANSFER 50.00 $77,260.93

Dec 15, 2014 GC 9529­DEPOSIT 100.00 $77,210.93



Dec 15, 2014 GC 6615­DEPOSIT 100.00 $77,110.93

Dec 12, 2014 GC 0047­DEPOSIT 40.00 $77,010.93

Dec 12, 2014 GC 0566­TRANSFER 100.00 $76,970.93

Dec 11, 2014 GC 8306­TRANSFER 50.00 $76,870.93

Dec 11, 2014 GC 0175­DEPOSIT 100.00 $76,820.93

Dec 11, 2014 GC 0608­DEPOSIT 20.00 $76,720.93

Dec 09, 2014 GC 9283­TRANSFER 300.00 $76,700.93

Dec 08, 2014 GC 0547­TRANSFER 100.00 $76,400.93

Dec 08, 2014 GC 0275­TRANSFER 100.00 $76,300.93

Dec 08, 2014 GC 9276­TRANSFER 100.00 $76,200.93

Dec 08, 2014 GC 1870­DEPOSIT 100.00 $76,100.93

Dec 08, 2014 TRANSFER 20.00 $76,000.93

Dec 08, 2014 GC 9276­TRANSFER 20.00 $75,980.93

Dec 08, 2014 GC 8206­TRANSFER 20.00 $75,960.93

Dec 05, 2014 GC 9160­DEPOSIT 10.00 $75,940.93

Dec 05, 2014 MANJIT BRAR 100.00 $75,930.93

Dec 05, 2014 GC 9062­DEPOSIT 100.00 $75,830.93

Dec 05, 2014 GC 0698­DEPOSIT 20.00 $75,730.93

Dec 05, 2014 GC 0275­TRANSFER 20.00 $75,710.93

Dec 05, 2014 GC 8181­TRANSFER 100.00 $75,690.93

Dec 05, 2014 PTS FRM: 90806464550 5.00 $75,590.93

Dec 04, 2014 GC 6548­TRANSFER 50.00 $75,585.93

Dec 04, 2014 GC 0115­DEPOSIT 50.00 $75,535.93

Dec 04, 2014 GC 0547­DEPOSIT 100.00 $75,485.93

Dec 03, 2014 GC 0566­TRANSFER 200.00 $75,385.93

Dec 03, 2014 GC 8106­DEPOSIT 100.00 $75,185.93

Dec 03, 2014 GC 8106­TRANSFER 50.00 $75,085.93

Dec 03, 2014 PTS FRM: 97256253770 30.00 $75,035.93

Dec 02, 2014 GC 0566­DEPOSIT 280.00 $75,005.93

Dec 02, 2014 PTS FRM: 90323124587 11.00 $74,725.93

Dec 01, 2014 GC 9028­TRANSFER 100.00 $74,714.93

Dec 01, 2014 GC 9274­DEPOSIT 150.00 $74,614.93

Dec 01, 2014 PTS FRM: 05666455720 20.00 $74,464.93

Dec 01, 2014 PTS FRM: 02930518574 2.00 $74,444.93



 Legal Notes Print

Dec 01, 2014 PTS FRM: 69746201562 30.00 $74,442.93

Dec 01, 2014 PTS FRM: 01836234778 10.00 $74,412.93

Dec 01, 2014 PTS FRM: 00220587174 20.00 $74,402.93

Dec 01, 2014 PTS FRM: 06815211411 20.00 $74,382.93

Dec 01, 2014 GC 0547­DEPOSIT 20.00 $74,362.93

Dec 01, 2014 GC 9208­DEPOSIT 100.00 $74,342.93

Dec 01, 2014 DEPOSIT 120.00 $74,242.93

Dec 01, 2014 GC 8688­TRANSFER 20.00 $74,122.93

Total : $0.00 $5,059.00  

Select Download Format

All transactions to the close of the previous BUSINESS day will be downloaded.   View supported versions of the software downloads.

Download


